MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2
MenP-2

Lic#
258966
286193
240005
254929
256120
405141
454200
261876
286308
226733
266654
359561
484668
535789
560576
410406
419394
552975
412612
549706
537859
400500
401462
554255
572539
591856
170173
212310
530141
529396
403771
549883
423445
439845
499710

Name
Aaron
Michael
Kyle
Michael
John
Nate

Eli
Andrew
Cade
Jonathan
Johnathan
Lucas
Zach
James
Imraan
Justin
Lucas
Chris
Judah
lan

lan
Spencer
Trey
Brandon
Fergus
Kyle
Thomas
Andrew
Jacob
Carter
Luke
Jason
Lunden
Chandler
Ean

BEEBE
HEMMERLIN
PERRY
PINCUS
WOODS
GANGER
HOUSE
DILLMAN
Bickmore
JACOB
FRETER
STIERWALT
BEREND
Kraus
GASANT
Kirk
Kalbfell
ANDERSON
GUSTAFSON
TAPP
Barrett
MILLER
Shepard
GOODWIN
ARTHUR
KALISH
Davis
MESSER
Richards
KASIANOWICZ
Manning
Maier
Friberg
HORTON
Pugh

Marian Mooresville Region

10

25

14
9

20

16

12

25
14

20

10
16

12

12

10

Winona

14

25

16

20
10

12

Whiskey
City

Series
49
39
39
29
22
22
21
20
20
18
16
12
12
12
11
10
10
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Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4
Men3-4

Lic#
633424
258979
529817
591856
556378
612634
530141
530326
549883
612691
138584
460597
585022
618135
640936
533244
563547
373256
474021
594006
616044
423445
443916
617574
623626
636674
604454
618729
341388
466586
555361
556009
601542
328968
527308
599904
311604
503933
606576
608311
434541
439890
529396
610011
405427
580989
216801
520934
575617
605253

Name
Jonathan
Cody
Kuklinski
Kyle
Rem
Sean
Jacob
Rocca
Jason
Fergus
Rhys
Zach
Gavin
Woodmansee
Conor
Jeffrey
Chandler
David
Reid
Joshua
Habu
Lunden
Ethan
Rumley
Aaron
James
Kyle
Whaley
Cuevas
Connor
Brandon
Matthew
Danian
Diedrich
Nathan
Chase
Zach
Lopez
Charlie
Olsen
Eddie
Derek
Carter
Nelson
Nemeth
Jacob
Gary
Cowlin
Kevin
Braden

LANE
HARDLEY
Rafal
KALISH
YODER
AZCUI
Richards
Mason
MAIER
WASHINGTON-SMITH
EDWARDS
Andrews
WEINSTEIN
Craig
Berry
Beaumont
BALLARD-PEPPER
BROWER
Wilson
DRAKE
Takuma
FRIBERG
JEDLICKA
Charlie
MESSER
Hone
DANKERT
Jim
Guiober
WINGLER
Reinholt
LAUBACH
CASTILLO
Nick
Gross
HARKER
Deitch
William
Moffitt
Nick
Stillman
DOTLICH
KASIANOWICZ
Jordan
Gregory
Kucik
ZEHR
Patrick
Graham
Reitz

Marian Mooresville

20

25

10

16

12

25
9

14

20

16

12

10

Region

25

10

20
14

16

12

Winona

25

10

20

16
14

12

Whiskey
City

Series
45
34
25
25
24
22
20
20
20
20
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
12
12
12
12
10

=
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Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5
Men4-5

Lic#
527308
636674
617574
633531
638741
640936
423445
605253
630402
615292
618729
631174
631716
611687
565569
611781
628102
595246
635318
one day
434558
515652
608504
616749
467798
606576
632796
569815
620043
529211
580740
607913
610275
531001
611781
633502
574593
606539
621280
625169
530394
538596
565588
620328
380071
420198
593847
594637
11378
311431
606081

Name
Nathan
James
Rumley
Viktor
Bishop
Conor
Lunden
Braden
Burdett
Collins
Jim
Franklin
Andrew
Ryan
Philip
Heath
Philip
Michael
Van Der Zandt
Patrick
Sawyer
Patrick
McGuire
William
Conley
Charlie
David
Messer
Evan
Pavek
Antonio
Reece
Maxwell
Zaunmueller
Heath
Jarne
Patrick
Cameron
Josh
Wright
James
Matson
Juan Carlos
Mariusz
Cory
Koontz
Cameron
Lucas
Feehery
Derek
Auston

GROSS
Hone
Charlie
GIORDANO
Noah
Berry
Friberg
REITZ
Martin
Spencer
WHALEY
Volcic
Gebuhr
PRINCE
Andrews
WHETSTONE
Chenaux-Repond
Otenbaker
Hendrik
Williams
Aaron
Bischof
Wolfe
HEIDE
Sean
Moffitt
ALEXANDER
Joshua
Watson
Peter
Torres
LADY
BACKLUND
Niels
Whetstone
Belien
Williams
SUMMERS
Thompson
lan

Ryan
Michael
GONZALEZ NAVARRO
Zubek
Hickson
Keith
DeShetler
Wiese
Stephen
Elliott
HARRIS

Marian
9
8
25

20

16

14

12

10

Mooresville
25
5

20

16

14

12

10

Region

14

25

20
16

12

10

20
12

25

16

14

10

Series
34
33
26
25
25
25
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
12
12
12
10
10
10
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IN
IN
Ml
OH
X
IN
Wi
IN
IN
CA
KY
Ml
IN
IN



WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3
WomP-3
WompP-3

Lic#
536570
318302
541527
432692
515158
608906
166038
403124
557578
211195
502899
606947
624325
575125
579299
507799
565563
610453
619422
414168
508143
402908
523937
338062
617254
433758
617251
289203
508314
535361

Name
Elizabeth
Andrea
Alijah
Gabriella
Arielle
Simone
Sierra
Lizzy
Jacqueline
Ramona
Leigh
Coralie
Grace
Erika
Sarah
Dahlia
Hanna
Alicja
Grace
Alexa
Brooklyn
Kelsey
Mikaela
Anastasia
Katherine
Mia

Jess
Sarah
Grace
Katie

STEVENSON
CYR

BEATTY
Arnold

coy
Hussussian
Siebenlist
GUNSALUS
Wunrow
Kuna
Dukeman
LEVESQUE
Williams
WILSON
Weihe
Kissel
Coppens
Stoppel
SACCONE
STIERWALT
Raddin
DEVEREAUX
Toloday
YANCHILINA
Free
SCARLATO
Hamilton
LARSON
Bennett
Smock

Marian Mooresville

25
12
16
9
20

14

10

Region

25

25
20
14

20
16

16

14

Winona

25

16

14

12

10

Whiskey
City

Series
50
37
36
34
34
20
17
16
16
14
14
14
12
10

=
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Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5
Wom4-5

Lic#
574734
381393
610453
609343
638422
508143
481841
526681
640398
435008

NA
617475
574203
596352
637867
357542
634031
415381
539332
631737
474776
529891
632877
617254

Name
Elle

Katy
Alicja
Jennifer
Kimberly
Brooklyn
Brenda
Sarah
Katie
Sarah
Gabrielle
Erin
Amber
Sarah
Natasa
Stephanie
Angela
Jordan Gwyen
Emma
Lindsey
Olivia
Sarah
Cece
Katherine

MCDICKEN
STOPPEL
Orozco
Toloday
RADDIN
Bylaitis
DUCLOS
Carr

PRICE
Mazion
Rauscher
Nichols
GORMAN
Gakovic
LAWRENCE
CHANG
AUSTIN
BALDING
KEITH
ARMSTRONG
BANKS
ORR

FREE

14
16

12

20

=
o

R N D OO 0O

Marian Mooresville
MARLEY (Eichorst)

25

20

16

14

12

Region

25

10
20

16
14

12

Whiskey
City

Winona

20

25

20

16

Series
45
34
32
25
25
22
20
20
20
17
16
16
14
12
12

=
o
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Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+
Mas40+

Lic#
568774
410406
212310
170173
263833
58428
533261
42611
138584
103984
516362
42620
59282
567031
618729
82335
133501
384851
ONE DAY
669
142034
106444
145455
533540
79229
375978
245081
476541
328968
417697
61603
359848
530326
336264

Name
Mike
Justin
Andrew
Thomas
Andrezej
Marco
Derek Van
Eric
Rhys
Ben
Carl
Jason
John
Luke
Jim
Todd
Jacob
Robert
Leo-Anthony
Matt
Tom
Michael
Jason
John
Chris
Kurt
Chad
Michael
Nick
Marc
Eric

PJ
Mason
Jose

Piposar
Kirk
Messer
Davis
Banaszkiewicz
ALEDIA
Hoose
ANDERSON
EDWARDS
Beger
Norris
Garner
BOTT
STEINBORN
Whaley
Wendell
Rytlewski
Messmer
ORTIZ
Bole
Driver
SCOTT
Knauff
YODER
BOWMAN
Bentsen
Briggs
CAULEY
Diedrich
JUREWICZ
KNIGHT
Cavoto Jr
Rocca
Rodriguez

16
14
25

20

10
12

Marian Mooresville

16

14
20

10
12

Region

20
25

12

16
14

10

Winona

10
14
25
12

20

16

Whiskey
City

Series
62
53
50
38
28
20
20
18
17
16
16
14
12
12
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Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+
Mas50+

Lic#
200905
63745
30178
51261
84148
73314
188069
347710
57121
14764
58623
177206
199652
98888
268295
48628
244544
514464
119674
126436
552420
46006
386621
278342
378503
250430
4981
467798
482205
174113

Name
Don
Darren
Doug
Court
Darren
Mark
Chris
Mark
Greg
James
Jason
Felipe
Joseph
Aaron
Mark
Henry
Mark
Woijciech
Dan
Rick
Patrick
Curtis
Kevin
David
Mark
Richard
Robert
Sean
Dennis
Joe

Birch

Reno
Robinson
MAPLE
WILLIAMS
HILL

Kroll
Nowack
Mueller
HALPIN
MYGRANT
Cardenas
WEBSTER JR
Katin
D'ANNIBALLE
Swinty
Misicko
KOSELA
LACH
VAVUL
SHIRMEYER
Tolson
STRAWBRIDGE
STEWARD
Richier
Baisa
BROOKS
Conley
LILLY
FULLER

Marian Mooresville

20

16

14

12
10

25

12
20
14

16

10

Region

25

9

10

20

16

14

12

25
16
10

20

12

Series
70
41
37
28
26
25
20
20
18
16
16
16
15
14
14
12
12
12
10
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Category
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+
Mas60+

Lic#
4981
200905
200944
10703
423294
51261
58623
84148
30178
126436
66206
552420
386621
199652

Name
Robert
Don
David
Steve
Tom
Court
Jason
Darren
Doug
Rick
Kevin
Patrick
Kevin
Joseph

Marian Mooresville

Brooks 20
BIRCH

Lewis

Ellis 12
Burridge 10
MAPLE
MYGRANT
WILLIAMS
ROBINSON
VAVUL

NOONE 9
SHIRMEYER
STRAWBRIDGE
WEBSTER JR

25

20
16
14
12
10

Region
20

25
12
14

Series
56
25
25
24
24
20
16
14
12
10

N o0 O o

State



Whiskey

Winona Series

Category Lic# Name Race Age Marian Mooresville Region City State
M17-18 607913 Reece LADY 18 25 25 IN
M17-18 535746 Alex TEBBE 17 20 20 IN
M17-18 621198 lan MOORE 18 16 16 IN
M15-16 622987 Jake ZYROMSKI 15 16 25 41 IN
M15-16 605253 Braden REITZ 15 20 20 IN
M15-16 539581 Alec CLEMENTS 15 14 14 IN
M 13-14 563537 Dante Thompson 14 25 25 50 IN
M 13-14 614219 Blake STEVENS 14 20 20 40 IN
M 13-14 617227 Owen REANEY 14 0 25 25 IN
M 13-14 554953 Ethan CLEMENTS 13 16 16 IN

M 11-12 N/A
M 9-10 N/A



Category
W17-18
W17-18
W17-18
W15-16
W13-14

W11-12

W9-10

Lic#
469168
529891
638345

N/A

N/A

587364

N/A

Name
Margot

Sarah
Aylin

Marinda

GROTLAND
BANKS
TOVAR

THOMPSON

Race Age
17

18
17

12

Marian Mooresville
25

20
16

25

Region

Winona

Whiskey
City

Series

25
20
16

25

State



